G-8097-LM44E1-T

Ametis Collection

Ametis M-Series Stop/Volume Control Valve
Trim with Handle

GIR

F 1

Caractéristiques du
produit

Finitions disponibles

Noir_Architectural Black™

¢ Single metal handle

e Decorative trim plate

e Use with G-8076 Stop/Volume
Control rough valve with Pass-
Through or G-8077
Stop/Volume Control rough
valve

e To complete package, you
must order rough valve

Conformité aux codes

Noir_Architectural Black™
Matt noir

Matt noir

Chrome poli

Blanc

Blanc

* Finition sur commande spéciale - appelez pour
disponibilité

* ADA

4-5/18"
wall max. (110mm)

1-15/16"
(49mm)

2-9/16"
65mm)

?

1-1/4"
(32mm)

1/4"
(6,6mm

Rough - G-8076

3-3/8"
wall min. (85mm)

M40 x 1.5

2-13/16"
{(72mm)

Les mesures indiquées sont a titre de référence seulement. Les produits et spécifications présentés sont sujets a changement sans préavis. Révisé le 09/2023
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